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Philadelphia
Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
SEPTEMBER 20, 1995

VEGETABLES
-ARTICHOKES; ctni CA 24i 25.00

30i 23.00 mil Ite 17.00 few 23.00-25.06
-ASPARAGUS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 11 lb ctni/ciU bchd CL 12>
edge 22.0012 i Ige 22.0012 i ltd 22.00EC
12tedge 22.00-23.0012 i Ige 22.00-23.00
I2t ltd 22.00*23.00 GU 12i l( e 20.00 12i
ltd 20.00 PE 12i Ige 22.00-23.00

-BEANS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER buhmpn NJ Lima 20.00-22.00
buctni/crti NJ Round Green Type
8.00-10.00 occ 12.00few 7.00 OH Round
Green Type fr cond 6.00-7.00 PA Round
Green Type 8.00-10.00 occ 12.00 VA
Round Green Type 10.00-12.00 moitly
10.00fr qual6.00 30 lb ctni CA Kentucky

Wonder Type 20.00
-BEETS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY citi bchd OH 12i 7.00 25 lb iki
be MI med few 6.00-8.00 1 1/9 bu citi be
NJ med 10.00

—BROCCOLI; MARKET LOWER
ctni CA bchd 14i 8.00-9.50 moitly 9.00
few 10.00 bchd 18i 9.00-10.00 ME bchd
14* 8.00-9.00 moitly 8.00 20 lb ctni be

CA Crown Cut 9.00-10.00
-BRUSSELS SPROUTS: 25 lb ctni

CA 15.00-16.00
—CABBAGE; MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 3/4 buciti & 50 lb ctni CD
Round Green Type med 7.50-9.00 moitly
8.00 Red Type med 10.00 NJRound Green
Type med 7.00-8.00 NY Round Green

Type med 7.00-9.00 manly 8.00 few 6.50
PA Round Green Type med 8.00*9.00
mostly 8.00 fr caad 4.00-5.00 Red Type
sml 7.00 SO lbiks CD Round Green type
Ige 6.50-7.00 NY Round Green Type l(e
5.50-6.00 1 3/4 bucm & 40 lb emi PA
Savoy Type Ige 7.00

—CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY iki 48 1-lbflmbgi CA Topped
med-lge 11.00 CD Tapped med 8.00 MI
Tapped med-lge 10.50 iks 10S-lbflmbgi
CD Toppedmed fr cand 6.00 50 lb iki lie
CA Tapped jbofew 18.00CD Topped Ige
10.00 jbo 11.00-12.00 ctni bchd CA
Bunched 24i 11.00

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET HIGH-
ER ctni flmwrpd CA 12« 11.00-12.00
moitly 11.00 ord cond 5.00 16f 10.00ctni
jacketpkd CD 12t 10.00-13.00 ME 16( fr
cond 5.50

—CELERY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni CA 1 1/2 dz 15.00 2 dz
15.00- occ 17.00 2 1/2 dz
15.00- occ 17.00CD 2dz 12.00 MI 2
dz 11.00-13.00 2 1/2 dz 11.00-13.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 30 lb ctni CA Nappe
11.00 50 lb ctni PA Nappe 11.00-12.00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKETLOWER
wbatt NY Yellow 4-4 1/2 dz 8.00-9.00
tome 7.00 White 4-4 1/2 dz 11.00-13.00
mostly 12.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts NC med few
8.00 tml frappear 5.00 Ige 5.00 NJPickles
med 15.00-16.00ord qual4.00-s.oobubkts
NJ Pickles med 15.00-16.00 ord qual
4.00- WAXED 1 1/9 bucus/crts CD
med few 9.00 NJ med 7.00-8.00 fr qual
5.00 NY med fr qual 5.00 VA med 6.00
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Slatted Beef Bam

culin Mix 11.00few 7.00
—EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 1/9 bueuii/eflt NC med 8.00
NJ med 8.00-9.00 VA med 9.00-10.00 1/2
buctns/cits NC Italiat 9.00 NJ Ilalimfew
6.507,00

—LETTUCB-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna CA
10.0011.00 mosdy 10.00 few 12.00 few
9.00 CD 24s 6.507.00 1.3 boots CA 24s
12.0014.00 OH 24s 6.007.00

--MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb cuts PA Ige 12.0012.50
med9.75-1050 mostly 10.00 4 qt bias PA
med-lge 5.005.50 few 4.75 sml-med
4.00- 5 lb cuts PA Portobellas
11.00- 3 lb cuts PA Shiitake
15.0016.00 fr qual 13.0013.50 ff cond
11.00 ctni 12 8-ox trays flmwtpd PA
8.008.50 ctni 10 12-oztrays flmwtpd PA
9.5010.00ctns lOlOoztraysflmwipdPA
8.509.00

—ENDIVE: OFFERINGS LIGHT 11/9
buctni/crti OH 9.00 ctni CA I2i 6.00

--BSCAROLB: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9buctns/ciu OH 8.00-9.00
mostly 8.00 ctni CA 12i 6.00

—GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb
ctni CA White super col 37.50 col
31.00- mostly 33.00 super jbo
28.00- mostly 28.50 exjbo 27.00 jbc
21.00- mostly 25.50

—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni bchd CA Swiss Chard 12s
11.00 Red 12s 11.00 ctns/crts bchd CA
Kale 24s 9.00 NC Collaid 8.00 Mustard
8.00 Ttanip Tops 8.00Rape 8.00PA Col-
lard 8.00 cuts lie CA Kale Flowering 24s
12.00

—OKRA; 1/2 buctni/cns FL sml-med
9.0010.00

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY dm

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER WIDERANGE IN
PRICE cuts CA 24s 12.00-15.00 mostly
13.00- occ 16.00 Wrapped 24s
13.00- 12.00-13.00mostly 12.00

CD 24s 8.00 18s 8.00-9.00 Wrapped 24s
12.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cuts CA Boston 24s
8.00- ord cond 3.00 Green Leaf 24s
9.00- few 12.00 Red Leaf 24s
10.0014.00 OH Boston 24s 6.007.00
12-qtbleu OH Bibb 6.003 lbctni CA Mes-

2533 OLD PHILAPIKE,
Rt 340, Smokitown, PA
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(717) 397-7539

CD 48s 7.00 MX 48s 9.00 OH 48s 8.00
fsw 9.00 ctns/ciu behd OH Leeks 12a
12.00

—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cttj bchd NJRoot 12i 15.00OH
Plain 60i 16.00 ctni bchd CA Only 60i
14.00Plain 60s 14.00

—PARSNIPS: 25 lb fhn (lu lie NI
18.00

-PEAS GREEN; MARKET LOWER
10 lbcdh CA Snow Pea* 22.00 GU Snow

Peai Decalyxed 24.00-27.00 fr qual 18.00
Sugar Snap Pea* Decalyxed 26.00-30.00

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctni/crt* CA Bell Type
Green exlge 10.00-11.00 Ige 9.00-10.00fr
qual 8.00 med 7.00-8.00 moatly 8.00 N]
Bell Type Green med 7.00 Mxd Red And
Green med 4.00NYBellType Green exlje
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